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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(20) ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA (4) CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI|
1 1:36.894 +6.857 13:02:18.759 1 1:49.939 +8.901 13:02:58.280
2 1:33.115 +3.078 13:03:51.874 2 1:41.177 +0.139 13:04:39.457
3 1:30.037 - 13:05:21.911 3 1:41.700 +0.662 13:06:21.157
4 1:32.512 +2.475 13:06:54.423 4 1:41.858 +0.820 13:08:03.015
5 1:32.254 +2.217 13:08:26.677 5 1:42.534 +1.496 13:09:45.549
6 1:32.345 +2.308 13:09:59.022 6 1:41.038 - 13:11:26.587
7 1:32.342 +2.305 13:11:31.364 7 1:42.284 +1.246 13:13:08.871
8 1:34.179 +4.142 13:13:05.543
(95) EDUARDO
(12) DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1 1:53.561 +11.184 13:04:27.750
1 1:37.086 +4.948 13:02:15.748 2 1:48.684 +6.307 13:06:16.434
2 1:33.487 +1.349 13:03:49.235 3 1:42.377 | - 13:07:58.811
3 1:33.163 +1.025 13:05:22.398
4 1:32.628 +0.490 13:06:55.026
5 1:32.138 ) 13:08:27.164
6 1:32.264 +0.126 13:09:59.428
7 1:32.309 +0.171 13:11:31.737
(15) EDSON LUA S DE FARIAS
1 1:47.830 +13.075 13:02:41.133
2 2:54.735 +1:19.980 13:05:35.868
3 1:37.866 +3.111 13:07:13.734
4 1:39.464 +4.709 13:08:53.198
5 1:36.259 +1.504 13:10:29.457
6 1:34.755 ) 13:12:04.212
(1) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
1 1:40.334 +3.875 13:02:21.811
2 1:36.459 - 13:03:58.270
3 1:36.589 +0.130 13:05:34.859
4 1:38.052 +1.593 13:07:12.911
(41) NAZIR SOUBIHE NETO
1 1:46.546 +10.035 13:02:37.363
2 1:39.226 +2.715 13:04:16.589
3 1:41.990 +5.479 13:05:58.579
4 1:38.346 +1.835 13:07:36.925
5 1:37.855 +1.344 13:09:14.780
6 1:36.511 - 13:10:51.291
(42) PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA COSTA
1 1:42.401 +5.552 13:02:12.417
2 1:36.849 - 13:03:49.266
3 1:37.506 +0.657 13:05:26.772
4 1:37.326 +0.477 13:07:04.098
5 1:38.124 +1.275 13:08:42.222
(38) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:42.206 +4.108 13:03:03.583
2 1:39.662 +1.564 13:04:43.245
3 1:38.098 ) 13:06:21.343
4 1:40.059 +1.961 13:08:01.402
5 1:39.158 +1.060 13:09:40.560
6 1:38.935 +0.837 13:11:19.495
7 1:39.127 +1.029 13:12:58.622
(89) BERVAL ANDRADE
1 1:42.215 +3.409 13:02:33.590
2 1:40.572 +1.766 13:04:14.162
3 1:39.368 +0.562 13:05:53.530
4 1:39.059 +0.253 13:07:32.589
5 1:39.128 +0.322 13:09:11.717
6 1:38.806 - 13:10:50.523
7 1:44.893 +6.087 13:12:35.416
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